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19 18 24 18 25 56 50 29 35 7

Name Email Address

Graham Seeman graham.seeman@gmail.com 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Peter Hughes pwhughes@btinternet.com 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

Ken Demmen k.demmen@ntlworld.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

Jim Payen jamespayen1963@gmail.com 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

Alan Spearman aspearman@talktalk.net 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

Laurence Riel laurenceriel@yahoo.com 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

Andy Blachford andyblatch@gmail.com 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7

Ian Osborne tower55.1832@outlook.com 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8

Ian Wharton iwhrt@hotmail.com 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9

Les Langley les.langley@talktalk.net 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

Mike Sanders mike.sanders57@ntlworld.com 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11

Graham Parker graham.parker14@gmail.com 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12

Lionel Higgins lionelhiggins9@gmail.com 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13

Paul Claxton pclaxton@esriuk.com 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14

Bob Watson bobwatson12@outlook.com 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15

Ken Demmen k.demmen@ntlworld.com 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16

Peter Moody peter.moody@pdmts.co.uk 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17

James Gilding-Brant jrplumbingoxon@gmail.com 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18

Ray Allen raymondallen@tiscali.co.uk 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19

Jim Dance jefdance@icloud.com 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20

Richard Morgan rhm481295@haleon.com 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21

Peter Hughes pwhughes@btinternet.com 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22

Clive Blackburn cjcatering@live.co.uk 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23

Frank Hinchliffe fhinchliffe@hotmail.co.uk 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24
Nigel Noyce nnoyce@btinternet.com 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25

Robin Trevett robintrevett1@gmail.com 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26

Clive Blackburn cjcatering@live.co.uk 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27

Graham Howe grahamahowe@gmail.com 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28

Peter Sands peterjsands@aol.com 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 29

Tim Smith timsmith529@aol.com 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30

Alan Summers indsum92@gmail.com 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31

Bob Britten rbritten@intersystem.co.uk 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32

Bernard Greenwold bernard@greenwold.co.uk 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33

James Proudfoot jamesproudfoot@talktalk.net 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34

John Newman john.newman8@sky.com 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35

Richard Olliver rjolliver15@gmail.com 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36

Bob Elmes elmes.bob@googlemail.com 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37

Henry Wade henrywade@aol.com 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38

John Remmington john@remmington.org 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39

James Proudfoot jamesproudfoot@talktalk.net 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40

Paul Ackland-Snow paul.acklandsnow@gmail.com 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 41

David Fisher davidnfisher@outlook.com 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42

John Palmer palmermasonic@btinternet.com 43 43 43 43 43 43 43 43 43 43

Hugh Ranscombe hranscombe@outlook.com 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44

Ken Demmen k.demmen@ntlworld.com 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45

David Major djmajor@outlook.com 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46

Alan Summers indsum92@gmail.com 47 47 47 47 47 47 47 47 47 47

Richard Purdy richardpurdy6@gmail.com 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48

Brian McCormack tfbmccormack@googlemail.com 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49

Bob Elmes elmes.bob@googlemail.com 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50

Lindsay Townsend lindsaytownsend7@gmail.com 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51

Colin Gilbey gilbey957@btinternet.com 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52

Richard Mackrow richardmackrow@btinternet.com 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53

Brian Bernstein brian.bernstein@sky.com 54 54 54 54 54 54 54 54 54 54

Steve Croston steve_croston@hotmail.com 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55

Laurence Riel laurenceriel@yahoo.com 56 56 56 56 56 56 56 56 56 56

Brian McCormack tfbmccormack@googlemail.com 57 57 57 57 57 57 57 57 57 57

Neil Murphy njmurphy60@hotmail.com 58 58 58 58 58 58 58 58 58 58

Joe Hallett jhroofing@tiscali.co.uk 59 59 59 59 59 59 59 59 59 59

Provincial Grand Lodge of MMM of Berkshire

Bonus Ball Game No. 70

Winning Bonus Ball

mailto:graham.seeman@gmail.com

